
 

  

 

Week One 

Monday 3rd November 

Lancashire Hot Pot 

Strawberry cheesecake 

Wednesday 5th November 

Chicken pie 

Apple tart 

Thursday 6th November 

Lamb stew 

Black Forest Gateau 

 

Week Two 

Monday 10th November 

Sausage and mash 

Lemon meringue pie 

Wednesday 12th November 

Roast chicken 

New York cheesecake 

Thursday 13th November 

Steak pie 

Jam roly poly and custard 



 

 

Week Three  

Monday 17th November 

Lasagne and garlic bread 

Profiteroles 

Wednesday 19th November 

Winchcombe Day Centre lunch 

Millionaires cheesecake 

Thursday 20h November 

Roast pork 

Pear crumble 

 

Week Four 

Monday 24th November 

Chicken casserole 

Confetti cake 

Wednesday 26th November 

Sausage and mashed potatoes 

Apple and pear pie 

Thursday 27th November 

Cottage pie 

Treacle pudding and custard 


